

County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

Deterministic Resolution to be Presented Status: Agenda Ready Deterministic 12/18/2023 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS agenda: 1/9/2024 Final action: 1/9/2024 le: Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Joni Maiden upon her retirement from the Child Support Services Department after 30 years of faithful and distinguished service to the citizens of Santa Barbara County. onsors: SUPERVISOR NELSON lexes: de sections: achments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order Ver. Action By Action Result							
e created: 12/18/2023 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS agenda: 1/9/2024 Final action: 1/9/2024 le: Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Joni Maiden upon her retirement from the Child Support Services Department after 30 years of faithful and distinguished service to the citizens of Santa Barbara County. onsors: SUPERVISOR NELSON lexes: de sections: achments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order ver. Action By Action Result	File #:	24-0	0043	Version: 1			
agenda: 1/9/2024 Final action: 1/9/2024 le: Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Joni Maiden upon her retirement from the Child Support Services Department after 30 years of faithful and distinguished service to the citizens of Santa Barbara County. onsors: SUPERVISOR NELSON lexes: de sections: achments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order ver. Action By Action Result	Туре:	Res	olution to	be Presented	Status:	Agenda Ready	
le: Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Joni Maiden upon her retirement from the Child Support Services Department after 30 years of faithful and distinguished service to the citizens of Santa Barbara County. onsors: SUPERVISOR NELSON lexes: de sections: achments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order Pate Ver. Action By Action	File created:	12/1	8/2023		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
Support Services Department after 30 years of faithful and distinguished service to the citizens of Santa Barbara County. onsors: SUPERVISOR NELSON lexes: de sections: achments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order Date Ver. Action By Action Result	On agenda:	1/9/2	2024		Final action:	1/9/2024	
lexes: de sections: achments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Title:	Support Services Department after 30 years of faithful and distinguished service to the citizens of					
de sections: achments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order Date Ver. Action By Action	Sponsors:	SUF	PERVISO	R NELSON			
achments: 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order Date Ver. Action By Action	Indexes:						
Date Ver. Action By Action Result	Code sections:						
······································	Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order					
/9/2024 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Adopted Pass	Date	Ver.	Action B	у	A	ction	Result
	1/9/2024	1	BOARD	OF SUPERVISO	DRS A	dopted	Pass